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In accordance with the decision taken by the Central Govt. Employees Welfare Co-

ordination Committee, Guwahati Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan., Regional Office,
Guwahati will observe the following 17 (seventeen) Compulsory Holidays and 02 (two)
Restricted Holidays froth the list of Restricted Holidays for the Calendar Year 2024.
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LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024
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The Director, All ZIET Offices.

The Principal, All KVs under Guwahati Region.

All Officers/Officials working in KVS, RO, Guwahati
The Assistant Commissioner (Admn.)(Estt), KVS, HQ New Delhi
The Deputy Commissioner, All Regional Offices, KVS '

SI.NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY Remarks ol
1 MAGH BIHU/PONGAL 15.01.2024 | Monday Declared by CGEWCC
2 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2024 | Friday |
3 HOLI 25.03.2024 | Monday | Declared by CGEWCC |
4 GOOD FRIDAY 29.03.2024 | Friday l j
5 ID-UL-FITR 11.04.2024 | Thursday :
6 MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 21.04.2024 | Sunday '
7 BUDHA PURNIMA 23.05.2024 | Thursday
8 ID-UL-ZUHA(BAKRID) 17.06.2024 | Monday B
g MUHARRAM 17.07.2024 | Wednesday R
10 | INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2024 | Thursday ]
11 MILAD-UN-NABI OR ID-E-MILAD 16.09.2024 | Monday —|

(BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHAMMAD) |
12 | MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY 02.10.2024 | Wednesday ;
13 | DUSSEHRA (MAHASHTAMI) / 11.10.2024 | Friday Declared by CGEWCC |
(MAHANAVMI) L : ,
2% ) BUeERES 12.10.2024 | saturday | |
15 | DIWALI (DEEPAVALI) 31.10.2024 | Thursday %
16 | GURU NANAK’S BIRTHDAY | 15.11.2024 | Friday —:
17 | CHRISTMAS DAY | 25.12.2024 | Wednesday i
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The Regional General Secretaries of all Recognized Associations.
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024

SL.N HOLIDAY DATE DAY

1 NEW YEAR'S DAY 01.01.2024 Monday

2 LOHRI/BHOGI 13.01.2024 Saturday

3 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14.01.2024 Sunday

4 GURU GOBIND SINGH'S BIRTHDAY 17.01.2024 Wednesday

5 HAZARAT ALI'S BIRTHDAY 25.01.2024 Thursday

6 SRI PANCHAMI/BASANT PANCHAMI 14.02.2024 Wednesday

7 SHIVAJI JAYANTI 19.02.2024 Monday

8 GURU RAVI DAS’S BIRTHDAY 24.02.2024 Saturday

9 BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI DAYANANDA 06.03.2024 Wednesday
SARASWATI

10 MAHA SHIVARATRI 08.03.2024 Friday

14 HOLIKA DAHANA 24.03.2024 Sunday

12 DOLYATRA 25.03.2024 Monday

13 EASTER SUNDAY 31.03.2024 Sunday

14 JAMAT-UL-VIDA 05.04.2024 Friday

15 CHAITRA SUKLADI/GUDI PADAVA/UGADI/ 09.04.2024 Tuesday
CHETI CHAND

16 VAISAKHI/VISHU 13.04.2024 Saturday

17 MESHADI/TAMIL NEW YEAR’S DAY/ 14.04.2024 Sunday
VAISAKHADI(BENGAL)/BAHAG BIHU(ASSAM)

18 RAM NAVAMI 17.04.2024 Wednesday

19 BIRTHDAY OF GURU RABINDRANATH 08.05.2024 Wednesday
TAGORE

20 RATH YATARA 07.07.2024 Sunday

21 PERSI NEW YEAR’S DAY / NAURAJ 15.08.2024 Thursday

22 RAKSHA BANDHAN 19.08.2024 Monday

23 JANMASHTAMI (VAISHNAVA) 26.08.2024 Monday

24 GANESH CHATURTHI/VINAYAKA CHATURTHI 07.09.2024 Saturday

25 ONAM OR THIRU ONAM DAY 15.09.2024 Sunday

26 DUSSEHRA (SAPTAMI) 10.10.2024 Thursday

27 MAHARISHI VALMIKI'S BIRTHDAY 17.10.2024 Thursday

28 KARAKA CHATURTHI (KARVA CHAUTH) 20.10.2024 Sunday

29 NARAKA CHATURDASI 31.10.2024 Thursday

30 GOVARDHAN PUJA 02.11.2024 Saturday

31 BHAI DUJ 03.11.2024 Sunday

32 PRATIHAR SASHTHI or SURYA SASHTHI 07.11.2024 Thursday
(CHHAT PUJA)

33 GURU TEG BAHADUR'S MARTYRDOM DAY 24.11.2024 Sunday

34 CHRISTMAS EVE 24.12.2024 Tuesday
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